Pr
es
su
re
 /
Pr
oc
es

Warranty: 1 year
FEATURES SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Accessories included
O-ring: 20 pcs
Manual: 1 pc
Pressure port type:
N- 1/4NPT female
N2-1/2NPT female
B-1/4BSP female
M-M20X1.5 female
Model
 ADT-938 N
Model Number
Optional Accessories
Model number Description
ADT-102 Adapters and fittings, 1/4NPT male to various male and female connection
 (25 pcs).  More information shown on page 53.
ADT103
Adapters and fittings, 1/4NPT (1/4BSP, or M20X1.5) male to various
female hand-tight quick connectors (10 pcs). More information shown on
page 54.
 9908 Carrying case for ADT-936, ADT-937, ADT-938 or ADT-949.
ADT-938-MK Maintenance kit for ADT-938 pump
Prisma Instruments
800, Avenue du Château de Jouques
13420 Gémenos, FRANCE
Phone: +33 963 692 979